Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Category of
stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

registration number: 10253

Summary of claims admitted

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Amount of
contingent claims

Amount of claims
rejected

REI AGRO LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 24-08-2017; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 25-11-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Anil Goel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

Amount of claims Details in annexure
under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

89572444

89572444

NA

Secured financial
creditors

22

85277022027

22

84080022027

1197000000

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

22643030917

15694336258

6948694659

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

2539942098

2412592433

127349665

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

168265909

168265909

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

38

60000

110717893395

38

60000

102444849071

8273044324

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-12 11:06:19-5abf97bc81f0b2c76fcbb4a147ee4cf9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-12 11:06:19-7c60970e7a706d79deb8a87980147489.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-12 11:06:19-0823f076672879484d0a21a24f76c4f5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-12 11:06:19-f101d6fab10886b90af38004f860d713.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-06-12 11:06:19-cb0eb1a3597e174184e23f222745bad6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-06-12 11:06:19-d7b9635e4a3793ea1d69a2728d9c94c8.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

