		Filing unde	er clause (d) of sub-regu	lation (5) of regulation 31	of the IBBI (Liquidation P	rocess) Regulations,	2016		
Name of the Corporate Debtor: REI AGRO LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 24-08-2017; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 25-11-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Anil Goel; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10253									
SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexu
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date		89572444		89572444				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	22	85277022027	22	84080022027		1197000000		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	6	22643030917	6	15694336258		6948694659		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)								NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)								Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	7	2539942098	7	2412592433		127349665		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	2	168265909	2	168265909				Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	60000	1	60000				Annexure 9
Total		38	110717893395	38	102444849071	0	8273044324	0	